
LOT 372
HERON ISLES #2 PB 7/218

SCHUMAN LLC
3500 S DUPONT HWY
DOVER, DE 19901

37-3N-28-0740-0372-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

05/13/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

166,377
3,201
65,000

234,578
0

234,578
0

234,578
234,578

0

224,703

2591/1222 9/13/2022 WD Q I 01 278,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OFFERPAD SPE BORROWER

SCHUMAN LLC

2587/0071 8/25/2022 WD U I 37 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAHAFFEY TAYLOR A

OFFERPAD SPE BORROW
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C23021 CO ISSUED 0 09/01/2010

E22267 ELEC OTHER 0 11/01/2009

R12181 REPAIR/RRF 2,000 11/01/2009

B23021 NEW CONSTR 116,688 11/01/2009

M14946 H/AC 0 11/01/2009

P14020 OTHER 0 11/01/2009

HX Base Yr

96381 COMMODORE POINT DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 1,442 123.3960 123.40 177,943 2010 2010 0 0 0 6.50 93.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 2010 1,176 135,685

FGR 449 55 2010 247 28,499

FOP 50 30 2010 15 1,731

PTO 80 5 2010 4 462

1,755 1,442 166,377

BAS=[YR=2010]  W11 PTO=[YR=2010]  N8 W10 S8 E10 $ W28 S41 E15
FOP=[YR=2010]  E5 FGR=[YR=2010]  S4 E19 N23 W7 N1 W12 S20 $
N10 W5 S10 $ N10 E5 N10 E12 S1 E7 N22 $.

BAS
2010

11

28

41

15

10

5

10

12
7

22

PTO
2010

8

10

8

10

FOP
2010

5

10

5

10

FGR
2010

4

19

23

7
12

20

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 684.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2010 2010 3 90 3,201

3,201

1 000100 C RES 0 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


